THE COLLECTION

SCHOOL

Sunkist Elementary
St. Johns Lutheran School

EIm Elementary

Rio Del Mar Elementary
Rio Del Norte Elementary
Hueneme Elementary
Sierra Linda Elementary
Soria Elementary
McAuliffe Elementary
McKinna Elementary
Curren Elementary

Emile Ritchen Elementary
Rio Real Elementary
Kamala Elementary
Chavez Elementary

Santa Clara Elementary
St. Mary Magdalen School
Our Lady of Guadalupe Parish School
Driffill Elementary

Lemonwood Elementary
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FINAL POINTS THROUGH APRIL 30, 2016
POINTS

414,685
300,210
240,480
237,685
218,665
199,510
159,585
146,350
135,385
111,440
110,245
94,660
76,630
63,215
60,410
44,715
27,135
25,330
20,255
18,020

RANK

1
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PRIZE
$3,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250



