

## **FINAL POINTS THROUGH APRIL 30, 2016**

SCHOOL	<b>POINTS</b>	<u>RANK</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
Sunkist Elementary	414,685	1	\$3,000
St. Johns Lutheran School	300,210	2	\$2,500
Elm Elementary	240,480	3	\$2,000
Rio Del Mar Elementary	237,685	4	\$1,500
Rio Del Norte Elementary	218,665	5	\$1,000
Hueneme Elementary	199,510	6	\$500
Sierra Linda Elementary	159,585	7	\$500
Soria Elementary	146,350	8	\$500
McAuliffe Elementary	135,385	9	\$500
McKinna Elementary	111,440	10	\$500
Curren Elementary	110,245	11	\$350
Emile Ritchen Elementary	94,660	12	\$350
Rio Real Elementary	76,630	13	\$350
Kamala Elementary	63,215	14	\$350
Chavez Elementary	60,410	15	\$350
Santa Clara Elementary	44,715	16	\$250
St. Mary Magdalen School	27,135	17	\$250
Our Lady of Guadalupe Parish School	25,330	18	\$250
Driffill Elementary	20,255	19	\$250
Lemonwood Elementary	18,020	20	\$250